Position

Sr. Energy Specialist

Energy Specialist

Intern |

Intern |

Intern |

Other Positions Held Special District

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Redwood Coast Energy
Authority

Department

Non Residential Direct
Install

Non Residential Direct
Install

Non Residential Direct
Install

Non Residential Direct
Install

Non Residential Direct
Install

Total Wages

$50,026

$39,022

$9,633

$9,445

$3.319

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$2,065
$17,349
$0
$0

$0



