Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. Energy Specialist		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Non Residential Direct Install	\$50,026	\$2,065
Energy Specialist		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Non Residential Direct Install	\$39,022	\$17,349
Intern I		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Non Residential Direct Install	\$9,633	\$0
Intern I		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Non Residential Direct Install	\$9,445	\$0
Intern I		Redwood Coast Energy Authority	Non Residential Direct Install	\$3,319	\$0